Incident Date

11/11/2022

11/11/2022
11/11/2022
11/11/2022
11/11/2022
11/11/2022
11/11/2022
11/11/2022

11/11/2022
11/11/2022

11/11/2022
11/11/2022

11/11/2022
11/11/2022
11/11/2022
11/11/2022

11/11/2022
11/11/2022
11/11/2022

11/11/2022
11/11/2022
11/11/2022
11/11/2022

Report Number

RMP22-009866

RMP22-009867

RMP22-009868

RMP22-009869

RMP22-009870

RMP22-009871

RMP22-009872

RMP22-009873

RMP22-009874

RMP22-009875

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4518 KINGS WALK DR
4700 ARBOR DR

2633 KIRCHOFF RD
5400 ASTOR LN

4241 OAKSBURY LN

6 WOODS CHAPEL RD

APPROX LOC: 5167
KEYSTONE CT

3201 CAMPBELL ST

APPROX LOC:1051
ROHLWING RD

3711 WILKE RD

APPROX LOC:3650
INDUSTRIAL AVE

3000 KIRCHOFF RD
1693 ALGONQUIN RD
1401 ROHLWING RD

APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF
RD

5513 CHATEAU DR
3800 CENTRAL RD
3477 ALGONQUIN RD

3000 KIRCHOFF RD
1125 CARNEGIE ST
2241 ALGONQUIN PKWY
3209 ORIOLE LN

Incident

911 WRONG NUMBER
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
AMBULANCE CALL
ALARM

AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

WATERMAIN BREAK
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

STATION REPORT
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT
911 INFO CALL

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

STATION REPORT

CODE 2

PREMISES CHECK

AMBULANCE CALL

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO
REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

11/14/2022 11:58:38 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
11/11/2022 RMP22-009876 3230 KIRCHOFF RD ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/11/2022 EUCLID AVE / N WILKE RD WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
11/11/2022 RMP22-009877 2118 PLUM GROVE RD OUTSIDE RINGER SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/11/2022 RMP22-009878 APPROX LOC: 1801 PREMISES CHECK OTHER/UNFOUNDED

WINNETKA CIR
11/11/2022 2404 FULLE ST AMBULANCE CALL
11/11/2022 RMP22-009879 2504 ALGONQUIN RD VAGRANT COMPLAINT NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/11/2022 RMP22-009880 1460 GOLF RD OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT OTHER/UNFOUNDED

ASSIST

11/11/2022 RMP22-009881 4305 WEBER DR PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/11/2022 5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR AMBULANCE CALL
11/11/2022 RMP22-009882 1600 HICKS RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/11/2022 RMP22-009883 3160 OWL DR PREMISES CHECK NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/11/2022 RMP22-009884 QUENTINRD/ E INTOXICATED DRIVER REPORT WITH ARREST

ALGONQUIN RD

11/14/2022 11:58:38 AM



