



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
11/11/2022		5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/11/2022	RMP22-009866	4518 KINGS WALK DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/11/2022	RMP22-009867	4700 ARBOR DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/11/2022	RMP22-009868	2633 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/11/2022		5400 ASTOR LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/11/2022	RMP22-009869	4241 OAKSBURY LN	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/11/2022		6 WOODS CHAPEL RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/11/2022	RMP22-009870	APPROX LOC: 5167 KEYSTONE CT	TRAFFIC STOP	
11/11/2022		3201 CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/11/2022		APPROX LOC:1051 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/11/2022	RMP22-009871	3711 WILKE RD	WATERMAIN BREAK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/11/2022		APPROX LOC:3650 INDUSTRIAL AVE	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/11/2022	RMP22-009872	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/11/2022		1693 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/11/2022		1401 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/11/2022		APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/11/2022		5513 CHATEAU DR	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/11/2022		3800 CENTRAL RD	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/11/2022	RMP22-009873	3477 ALGONQUIN RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
11/11/2022	RMP22-009874	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/11/2022		1125 CARNEGIE ST	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/11/2022	RMP22-009875	2241 ALGONQUIN PKWY	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/11/2022		3209 ORIOLE LN	AMBULANCE CALL	



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

<b>Incident Date</b>	<b>Report Number</b>	<b>Location</b>	<b>Incident</b>	<b>Disposition</b>
11/11/2022	<b>RMP22-009876</b>	3230 KIRCHOFF RD	<b>ALARM</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/11/2022		EUCLID AVE / N WILKE RD	<b>WIRELESS 911 INFO</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/11/2022	<b>RMP22-009877</b>	2118 PLUM GROVE RD	<b>OUTSIDE RINGER</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/11/2022	<b>RMP22-009878</b>	APPROX LOC: 1801 WINNETKA CIR	<b>PREMISES CHECK</b>	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
11/11/2022		2404 FULLE ST	<b>AMBULANCE CALL</b>	
11/11/2022	<b>RMP22-009879</b>	2504 ALGONQUIN RD	<b>VAGRANT COMPLAINT</b>	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/11/2022	<b>RMP22-009880</b>	1460 GOLF RD	<b>OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST</b>	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
11/11/2022	<b>RMP22-009881</b>	4305 WEBER DR	<b>PREMISES CHECK</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/11/2022		5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR	<b>AMBULANCE CALL</b>	
11/11/2022	<b>RMP22-009882</b>	1600 HICKS RD	<b>PREMISES CHECK</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/11/2022	<b>RMP22-009883</b>	3160 OWL DR	<b>PREMISES CHECK</b>	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/11/2022	<b>RMP22-009884</b>	QUENTIN RD / E ALGONQUIN RD	<b>INTOXICATED DRIVER</b>	REPORT WITH ARREST